PRESSURE SENSOR
TYPE MPM280
HIGH STABLE OEM
CELMI s.r.l.                                                                                                                                      Tel: +39 0245712209
Largo Brugnatelli 13/16                                                             Page 1 of 5                                 Fax: +39 0245705836
20090 Buccinasco (MI)                                                                                                                                                    info@celmi.com
Italy                                                                                                                                                                                                celmi.com
Description:

20090 Buccinasco (MI)                                                                                                                                                    info@celmi.com
Italy                                                                                                                                                                                                celmi.com
Order guide:
MPM280(TS/TH/T
i)*
Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
Range
code
Pressure range Ref. Range code Pressure range Ref.
0B 0～20kPa G 10 0～1MPa G.A
0A 0～35kPa G 12 0～2MPa G.A
02 0～70kPa G.A 13 0～3.5MPa G.S.A
03 0～100kPa G.A 14 0～7MPa S
07 0～200kPa G.A 15 0～10MPa S
08 0～350kPa G.A 17 0～20MPa S
09 0～700kPa G.A 18 0～35MPa S
Code  Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code  Pressure connection Installation
0 or  null  O-ring
1
Assembled M20x1.5 male,
waterline seal
Top: M24x1 male
(P≤2MPa)
2
Assembled M20x1.5 male,
waterline seal
Top: M27x2 male
3
Welded  M20x1.5 male,
waterline seal
Top: M24x1 male
(P≤2MPa)
4
Welded  M20x1.5 male,
waterline seal
Top: M27x2 male
PC1
Flush diaphragm M20x1.5
male,
Top: M24x1 female
PC3 Flush diaphragm G1/2 male, Top: M24x1 female
Code  Compensation
L Laser trimming
M
Outer compensated resistor (providing resistor
value)
Code  Electric connection
1 φ0.5mm Kovar pin
3
4-color flexible wire, default